
UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK 

Timetable for Submission of Reports 2021-22: Senate 

 

Meeting Date Notification of Report 
4 weeks before meeting 
 

Report submission deadline 
3 weeks before the meeting 

Senate meeting: 
Wednesday 6 October 2021 
 

by 10am 
Wednesday 8 September 2021 
 

by 10am 
Wednesday 15 September 2021 

Senate meeting: 
Wednesday 26 January 2022 
 

by 10am 
Friday 17 December 2021 
 

by 10am 
Monday 10 January 2022 
 

Senate meeting: 
Wednesday 16 March 2022 
 

by 10am 
Wednesday 16 February 2022 
 

by 10am 
Wednesday 23 February 2022 
 

Senate meeting: 
Wednesday 15 June 2022 
 

by 10am 
Wednesday 18 May 2022 
 

by 10am 
Wednesday 25 May 2022 
 

Senate meeting: 
Wednesday 6 July 2022 
 

by 10am 
Friday 10 June 2022 
 

by 10am 
Wednesday 15 June 2022 
 

 

The above deadlines allow time for review of reports before circulation of the agenda to the Senate 
Steering Committee and then onwards to the Senate. 

The Senate Secretariat will inform you of any changes that may be required after discussion by the 
Steering Committee, and if none are needed the report will be taken forward directly for Senate 
circulation. 

The agenda and papers for Senate are circulated one week before each meeting. 

Please contact Senate@warwick.ac.uk in the first instance with any queries. 
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